HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIERES

www.hitmusic.eu
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DYNAMIC LIGHTING

LONGTAPE120CW

6000 K cool white LED ribbon 20 meter roll - 24 V - IP68 - 120 LEDs/meter

!

Color temperature : 250k 3000k  4000K 5000k 6000 K

Référence: H11387

269,00 € inc. VAT


https://dyna.lighting/produit/LONGTAPE120CW
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https://dyna.lighting/produit/LONGTAPE120CW

Caractéristiques

Brand

LED type

Colour temperature
Protection class
Length

Split length

Width (mm)
Hauteur

Voltage input

CRI

On mode power
Sector or non sector
Adjustable colour
Energy efficiency
Light output (Im/m)

Lighting technology

Contest Dynamic Lighting
SMD 2835
6000 K
IP68

20m

50 mm
13

4,5 mm
24V

91

8,5 W/m
No sector

No

716

LED
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Galerie photos
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